
M​cHenry Middle ​S​chool Athletics 
Wrestling 2018 ​(updated 1/29/18) 

 

Date Team/Location Time Bus Leaves Return 

Sat, Jan 20 (A) Matthews Tournament 9:00 6:45 4:00 
 
Mon, Jan 22 (A) Big Hollow 4:00 3:15 6:30 
 
Tues, Jan 23 (H) Creekside 4:00  
 
Thurs, Jan 25 (A) Nippersink 4:00 3:15 6:30 
 
Sat, Jan 27 (A) (Harvard)Novice Tourney 9:00 6:30 4:00

 
Tues, Jan 30 (H) Bernotas (photos) 4:00  
 
Thurs, Feb 1 (A) Heineman 4:00 2:50 7:00 
 
Sat, Feb 3 (A) Wauconda Tournament 9:00 6:45 4:00 
 
Tues, Feb 6 (A) Northwood 4:00 3:00 6:30 
 
Thurs, Feb 8 (H) Lundahl 4:00  
 
Mon, Feb 12 (A) Beardsley 4:00 3:15 6:45 
 
Weds, Feb 14 (H) Cary 4:00 
 
Conference Tourney (A) Parkland 9:00 7:00 TBA 
Saturday, February 17 ($2 for Students; $5 for Adults: ​no passes accepted​)  

 
Weds, Feb 21 (H) Marlowe 4:00  
 
Thurs, Feb 22 (A) Johnsburg  4:00 3:15 6:30  
 
Sat, Feb 24 (A) IESA Regionals 9:00 6:00am 5:00pm 

(Rockford East HS-Entry fee) 
 

Mon, Feb 26 (H) Parkland 4:00  
 
Sat, March 3 (A) IESA Sectionals 9:00 6:30am 4:00pm 

(Antioch Upper Grade School- Entry fee) 
 
March 9 & 10 (A) IESA State Meet at Northern IL University-TBA 
 
Coach(s):  Sean Mullen (​smullen@d15.org​); Joe Retek (​retekjsr@gmail.com​)  
 
Must have current physical and permission/handbook slip turned in prior to try-out. 
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